
Tigers 

20  Baseball  17 
 

   Day               Date                               Opponent                                  JV/Varsity            Time 

Friday Feb. 17                          Godby (PSC B-Town)       Varsity             2:00 

Friday Feb. 17            Northside Methodist  (PSC B-Town)  V                  7:00                                  

Tuesday Thursday   Feb.23    @ Houston Academy(Northcutt Field)     V                4:00 

Friday       Feb.24                     @   Liberty County                    JV/V           4:00/6:00 

Tuesday    Feb. 28                        Rutherford (Home)                JV/V            4:00/6:00 

Thursday  March 2                    @  Sneads                                JV/V             4:00/6:00 

Friday       March 3                      Wewa (Home)                        JV/V            4:00/6:00 

Monday    March 6                    @  Marianna   DH                  JV Only         4:00/6:00  

Tuesday    March 7                     Cottondale (Home)                    V                    6:00 

Friday       March 10                  @ Graceville                            JV/V             4:00/6:00 

Tuesday    March 14                    Altha (Home)                            V                     6:00 

Thursday   March 16                  @  Godby                                    V                    5:00 

Friday        March 17                    Godby (Home)                         V                     6:00 

Tuesday     March 21                  @  PSJ                                      JV/V              3:30/6:00 

Thursday   March 23                  @  Wewa                                  JV/V              4:00/6:00 

Friday        March 24                   Liberty County (Home)          JV/V               4:00/6:00 

Tuesday     March 28                @ Holmes County                     JV/V               4:00/6:00 

Thursday   March 30                  Sneads  (Home)                       JV/V               4:00/6:00 

Monday     April 3                   @  Cottondale                               V                       6:00 

Tuesday     April 4                   @  Wakulla                                 JV/V              3:00/6:00 

Monday     April 10                 @  Altha                                        V                       6:00 

Thursday   April 13                       Wakulla (Home)                      V                       6:00 

Friday        April 14                      Holmes County  (Home)          V                       6:00 

Tuesday     April 18                 @   Marianna                                V                       5:00 

Thursday   April 20                  @  Rutherford                               V                      6:30 

Friday        April 21                        PSJ         (Home)                    V                       6:00 

Monday     April 24                   Graceville  (HOME)                   V                       6:00 

Tuesday    April 25                        Marianna  (Home)                  V                       6:00 

   May 1, 2, & 4     District Tournament     @  PSJ  
 


